Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Odd Semester)

Session 2022-23 (01.09.2022 to 24.12.2022)

Name of Teacher - Dr. Rukmesh

Subject - History

Class B.A. Ist

Class B.A. IInd

Class B.A. I1Ird

Week Date
Semester | Semester Il Semester V
01.09.2022 Orientation Course
02.09.2022 Orientation Course
03.09.2022 ([Orientation Programme Babur : Background Feudalism
05.09.2022 |Orientation Programme Battle of Panipat Feudalism
06.09.2022 [What is History? Battle of Khanwa Written Test
07.09.2022 ([Scope of Hisotry Humayu Capitalism in Europe
08.09.2022 ([Scope of Hisotry Humayu Capitalism in Europe
09.09.2022 [Scope of Hisotry Humayu Capitalism in Europe
10.09.2022 [Concept of History Sher shah Written Test
12.09.2022 |History Writing Sher shah MCQ
13.09.2022 |Collection and Selection Facts Sher shah Renaissance
14.09.2022 |Written Test Akbar Renaissance
15.09.2022 [Learning MCQ Akbar Renaissance
16.09.2022 |Sources of History Background Akbar Renaissance
17.09.2022 |Sources of Hisotry Akbar Reformation
19.09.2022 [Archaeological Source Akbar Reformation
20.09.2022 |Archaeological Source Religious Policy Reformation
21.09.2022 [Historical and Semi Historical Sources Aurangzeb: Background Economic Development during 16th Century




Class B.A. Ist Class B.A. IInd Class B.A. IIIrd
Week Date
Semester | Semester Il Semester V
22.09.2022 [Historical and Semi Historical Relation of Mughals with Rajputs Economic Development during 16th Century
23.09.2022 Shaheedi Diwas/Haryana War Hero's Martyrdom Day
24.09.2022 |Written Test Written Test Written Test
26.09.2022 Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti
27.09.2022 [Discription of Forign Travellors Relation of Mughals with Rajputs Economic Development during 16th Century
28.09.2022 [Folk Lore Written Test Economic Development during 16th Century
29.09.2022 ([Pre Historical Age Background Aurangzeb: Religious Policy Old Colourian System
30.09.2022 |Palaealithic Age Aurangzeb: Religious Policy Old Colourian System
01.10.2022 |Palaealithic Age Deccan Policy of Mugal Old Colourian System
03.10.2022 [Mesolithic Age Deccan Policy of Mugal Written Test
04.10.2022 [Neolithic Age Written Test Mercantile Revolution
05.10.2022 Dussehra
06.10.2022 [Neolithic Age Listion MCQ Mercantile Revolution
07.10.2022 [Characteristic of New Stone Age Mughal Administration Mercantile Revolution
08.10.2022 [Listing MCQ Land Revenue System Written Test
10.10.2022 |Harappan Civilization Land Revenue System MCQ
11.10.2022 [Harappan Civilization Written Test Activities
12.10.2022 |Urbanization MCQ Revision
13.10.2022 |Social Life Activities Revision
14.10.2022 [Economic Life Institution Mansabdari Scientific Revolution
15.10.2022 [Religious Life mansabdari Scientific Revolution
17.10.2022 |Political Organisation Jagiradari Scientific Revolution
18.10.2022 ([Cultural Life Jagirdari Scientific Revolution




Class B.A. Ist

Class B.A. IInd

Class B.A. IIIrd

Week Date
Semester | Semester Il Semester V
19.10.2022 [Decave of Harppan Culture Decline of Mugal Empire Scientific Revolution
20.10.2022 |Vedic Culture East India Company Glorious Revolution
21.10.2022 ([Polity East India Company Glorious Revolution
f3.10.2022 Diwali Vacations
27.10.2022 ([Society Written Test Glorious Revolution
28.10.2022 [Religion Written Test Glorious Revolution
29.10.2022 [Literature French and East India Company Glorious Revolution
31.10.2022 |Legancy of Aryan Civilization Revalry of French and British Companies|Glorious Revolution
01.11.2022 Haryana Day
02.11.2022 |Written Test War of Karnataka Written Test
03.11.2022 |Listion MCQ War of Karnataka MCQ
04.11.2022 |Activities War of Karnataka Industrial Revert
05.11.2022 ([Social Institution: Background War of Karnataka Industrial Revert
07.11.2022 |Varna System Written Test Industrial Revert
08.11.2022 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
09.11.2022 |[Caste System MCQ Revision
10.11.2022 |Untouchablity Battle of Plassy Revision
11.11.2022 [Gender Relations Battle of Plassy Revision
12.11.2022 |Marriages Buxer Revision
14.11.2022 |Property Right of Women Buxer Revision
15.11.2022 |Written Test Written Test Written Test
16.11.2022 [Mahajan Pad MCQ Industrial Revert
17.11.2022 |[Magdha Empire Mysore Industrial Revert




Class B.A. Ist

Class B.A. IInd

Class B.A. IIIrd

Week Date
Semester | Semester Il Semester V

18.11.2022 |Religious Movement :Background Mysore Industrial Revert
19.11.2022 |[Jainism Mysore Industrial Revert
21.11.2022 |(Jainism Written Test Revision
22.11.2022 (Buddhism MCQ Revision
23.11.2022 (Buddhism Subsidiary Alliance System Revision
24.11.2022 [Comparision Between Jainsim and Bhuddhism |Subsidiary Alliance System Revision
25.11.2022 [Written Test Subsidiary Alliance System Revision
26.11.2022 |MCQ Lord Dalhousie: Background Revision
28.11.2022 [Mauryan Empire Reforms of Dulhousie Written Test
29.11.2022 |Chander Gupta Reforms of MCQ
30.11.2022 |[Ashoka Doctrine of Lapse Revision
01.12.2022 [Ashoka Doctrine of Lapse Revision
02.12.2022 [Ashoka Written Test Revision
03.12.2022 |Written Test MCQ Written Test
05.12.2022 |Post Mauryan Empire: Kushans Uprising - 1857 Background MCQ
06.12.2022 |Satvahans Background Causes Written Test
07.12.2022 |Administation Nature Written Test
08.12.2022 |Social and Economic Nature Written Test
09.12.2022 |Gupta Empire Impact Written Test
10.12.2022 |(Gupta Empire Written Test Written Test
12.12.2022 |Written Test MCQ Written Test
13.12.2022 |MAP Work MAP Work MAP Work
14.12.2022 |MAP Work MAP Work MAP Work




Class B.A. Ist

Class B.A. IInd

Class B.A. IIIrd

Week Date
Semester | Semester Il Semester V
15.12.2022 |MAP Work MAP Work MAP Work
16.12.2022 [Test of MAPS Test of MAPS Test of MAPS
17.12.2022 |MAP Work MAP Work MAP Work
19.12.2022 |MAP Work MAP Work MAP Work
20.12.2022 |MAP Work MAP Work MAP Work
21.12.2022 [Written Test on All Syllabus Written Test on All Syllabus Written Test on All Syllabus
22.12.2022 |Gupta Empire Impact Written Test
23.12.2022 |Gupta Empire Impact Written Test
24.12.2022 |MAP Work MAP Work MAP Work




Lesson Plan (Odd Semester)

Session 2021-22 (08.10.2021 to 22.02.2022)
Name of Teacher: Dr. Rukmesh Chauhan
Subject History

Week

Date

08.10.2021
09.10.2021
11.10.2021
12.10.2021
13.10.2021
14.10.2021
15.10.2021
16.10.2021
18.10.2021
19.10.2021
20.10.2021
21.10.2021
22.10.2021
23.10.2021
25.10.2021
26.10.2021
27.10.2021
28.10.2021
29.10.2021
30.10.2021

Class B.A. Ist

Semester |

Orientation Course
Orientation Course
Orientation Programme
Orientation Programme
Orientation Programme
Scope of Hisotry

Dussehra

Scope of Hisotry

Scope of Hisotry

Concept of History

Maharishi Balmiki Jayanti
History Writing

Collection and Selection Facts
Written Test

Learning MCQ

Sources of History Background
Sources of Hisotry
Archaeological Source
Archaeological Source
Historical and Semi Historical Sources

31.10.2021 to ( Diwali Vacations

08.11.2021
09.11.2021
10.11.2021
11.11.2021
12.11.2021
13.11.2021
15.11.2021
16.11.2021
17.11.2021
18.11.2021
19.11.2021
20.11.2021
22.11.2021
23.11.2021
24.11.2021
25.11.2021
26.11.2021
27.11.2021
29.11.2021
30.11.2021

Historical and Semi Historical
Discription of Forign Travellors
Folk Lore

Pre Historical Age Background
Palaealithic Age

Palaealithic Age

Mesolithic Age

Neolithic Age

Neolithic Age

Characteristic of New Stone Age
Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
Listing MCQ

NAAC TEAM VISIT

NAAC TEAM VISIT

Harappan Civilization
Harappan Civilization
Urbanization

Social Life

Economic Life

Religious Life

Class B.A. lInd
Semester Il

Babur : Background
Battle of Panipat
Battle of Khanwa
Humayu

Humayu
Humayu
Sher shah

Sher shah

Sher shah

Akbar

Akbar

Akbar

Akbar

Akbar

Religious Policy
Aurangzeb: Background

Relation of Mughals with Rajputs
Relation of Mughals with Rajputs
Written Test

Aurangzeb: Religious Policy
Aurangzeb: Religious Policy
Deccan Policy of Mugal

Deccan Policy of Mugal

Written Test

Listion MCQ

Mughal Administration

Land Revenue System

Land Revenue System
Written Test

MCcQ

Activities

Institution Mansabdari
mansabdari



01.12.2021 Political Organisation Jagiradari
02.12.2021 Cultural Life Jagirdari



Class B.A. llird
Semester V

Feudalism
Feudalism

Written Test
Capitalism in Europe

Capitalism in Europe
Capitalism in Europe
Written Test

McCQ

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Renaissance

Reformation

Reformation

Reformation

Economic Development during 16th Century

Economic Development during 16th Century
Economic Development during 16th Century
Economic Development during 16th Century
Old Colourian System

Old Colourian System

Old Colourian System

Written Test

Mercantile Revolution

Mercantile Revolution

Mercantile Revolution

Written Test

McCQ

Activities

Revision

Revision

Scientific Revolution
Scientific Revolution



Scientific Revolution
Scientific Revolution
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